Commercial Systems Division
Beckett Gas, Inc.
Beckett  Indirect  Gas-Fired  Furnace  Heat  Modules
•Additional   standard-feature    advantages
Modules are standard-equipped with patented
inshot gas burners and two-stage gas control.
•Pre-wired   control   package

rise min
(
o
F)
Temp
rise max
(
o
F)
Air flow
min
(cfm)
Air flow
max
(cfm)
HMA500 44 27 38.47 13 10 500,000 400,000 20 90 4115 18518
HMA400 44 27 33.06 13 8 400,000 320,000 20 90 3292 14815
HMA350 44 27 28.44 13 7 350,000 280,000 20 90 2881 12963
HMA300 44 27 26.58 13 6 300,000 240,000 20 90 2469 11111
HMA250 44 27 22.21 13 5 250,000 200,000 20 90 2058 9259
HMA200 44 27 18.97 13 4 200,000 160,000 20 90 1646 7407
HMA150 44 27 15.72 13 3 150,000 120,000 20 90 1235 5556
Commercial Systems Division
Beckett Gas, Inc.
Model
No.

rise min
(
o
F)
Temp
rise max
(
o
F)
Air flow
min
(cfm)
Air flow
max
(cfm)
HMB500 76 39.84 17.5 13 10 500,000 400,000 20 90 4115 18518
HMB400 76 33.35 17.5 13 8 400,000 320,000 20 90 3292 14815
HMB350 76 30.11 17.5 13 7 350,000 280,000 20 90 2881 12963
HMB300 76 26.85 17.5 13 6 300,000 240,000 20 90 2469 11111
HMB250 76 22.85 17.5 13 5 250,000 200,000 20 90 2058 9259
HMB200 76 19.60 17.5 13 4 200,000 160,000 20 90 1646 7407
HMB  Series
Commercial Systems Division
Beckett Gas, Inc.
HMD Series

rise min
(
o
F)
Temp
rise
max (
o
F)
Air flow
min
(cfm)
Air flow
max
(cfm)
HMD200 30 31.5 30.91 9 8 200,000 160,000 20 90 1646 7407
HMD175 30 31.5 25.5 9 7 175,000 140,000 20 90 1440 6481
HMD150 30 31.5 22.5 9 6 150,000 120,000 20 90 1235 5556
HMD125 30 31.5 19.5 9 5 125,000 100,000 20 90 1029 4630
HMD100 30 31.5 16.5 9 4 100,000 80,000 20 90 823 3704
HMD075 30 31.5 14 9 3 75,000 60,000 20 90 617 2778
Commercial Systems Division
Beckett Gas, Inc.
HMG Series
Model

(
o
F)
Temp
rise
max
(
o
F)
Air flow
min
(cfm)
Air flow
max
(cfm)
HMG600 26.5 58.5 19.9 13 22 600,000 480,000 20 100 4444 22222
HMG500 26.5 52 19.9 13 17 500,000 400,000 20 100 3704 18519
HMG400 26.5 46.5 19.9 13 15 400,000 320,000 20 100 3704 14815
HMG375 26.5 46.5 19.9 13 15 375,000 300,000 20 100 3472 13889
HMG350 26.5 43.75 19.9 13 14 350,000 280,000 20 100 3241 12963
HMG325 26.5 41 19.9 13 13 325,000 260,000 20 100 3009 12037
HMG300 26.5 38.25 19.9 13 12 300,000 240,000 20 100 2778 11111
HMG275 26.5 35.5 19.9 13 11 275,000 220,000 20 100 2546 10185
HMG250 26.5 32.75 19.9 13 10 250,000 200,000 20 100 2315 9259
HMG225 26.5 30 19.9 13 9 225,000 180,000 20 100 2083 8333
HMG200 26.5 27.25 19.9 13 8 200,000 160,000 20 100 1852 7407
HMG175 26.5 24.50 19.9 13 7 175,000 140,000 20 100 1620 6481
HMG150 26.5 21.75 19.9 13 6 150,000 120,000 20 100 1389 5556
HMG125 26.5 19 19.9 13 5 125,000 100,000 20 100 1157 4630
HMG100 26.5 16.25 19.9 13 4 100,000 80,000 20 100 926 3704
HMG075 26.5 13.5 19.9 13 3 75,000 60,000 20 100 694 2278
Commercial Systems Division
Beckett Gas, Inc.
HMG Series Continued
Commercial Systems Division

rise min
(
o
F)
Temp
rise max
(
o
F)
Air flow
min
(cfm)
Air flow
max
(cfm)
HMH240 54.89 26.84 17.5 13 8 240,000 192,000 20 90 1975 8889
HMH210 54.89 23.59 17.5 13 7 210,000 168,000 20 90 1728 7778
HMH180 54.89 20.34 17.5 13 6 180,000 144,000 20 90 1481 6667
HMH150 54.89 17.09 17.5 13 5 150,000 120,000 20 90 1235 5556
HMH120 54.89 13.84 17.5 13 4 120,000 96,000 20 90 988 4444
HMH  Series
Commercial Systems Division
Beckett Gas, Inc.
All configurations shown facing burner and draft